YAZILIM MUHENDISLIiGi

GUN/SA APAZARTESI |SALI CARSAMBA |PERSEMBE CUMA CUMARTESI

09:00-
09:50

10:00-
10:50

11:00-
11:50

12:00-
12:50 YZL 516

13:00- Dr. Gllsim
13:50 Kayabasi

14:00-
14:50 MAT 501 Online

15:00- YZL 523 Prof._Dr. Al
15:50 Dr. iclal CETIN Erisen

16:00- — YZL 503 YZL 515 16.00-16.50,437
16:50 330 Dr. Can Dr. Rayan Abri .00-16.50:
. ' Online

17:00- Gildiiren

17:50 YZL 507 Online

Dr. Ahmet Anil

18:00- Miingen
18:50 437 FBE 522 YZL 511

19:00- Prof. Dr.Nese | pr viicel Tekin
19:50 Celebi 423

YZL 525

432

20:00- .
Dr.

2050 r. Ramin

ABDASZADI
21:00-

21:50 424




MAKiINE MUHENDISLIGi

GUN/SA

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

09:00-
09:50

10:00-
10:50

11:00-
11:50

12:00-
12:50

13:00-
13:50

14:00-
14:50

15:00-
15:50

16:00-
16:50

MAT 501
Prof.
Dr. Ali Erisen
14.00-15.50: 440
16.00-16.50: 437

17:00-
17:50

18:00-
18:50

19:00-
19:50

20:00-
20:50

21:00-
21:50

MAK 522 Prof.
Dr. Harun
Bilirgen
co1

MAK 556 Dr. Ogr.
Uyesi Hikmet Bal
423

MAK 524 Prof.
Dr. Demiral
Akbar
429

MAK 569 Prof.
Dr. Yusuf Sahin
409

FBE 522 Prof. Dr.
Nese Celebi
432

MAK 520
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Turan
Sisman
5. Kat Toplant
Salonu




ELEKTRiK ELEKTRONiIK MUHENDISLIGi

GUN/SA

\PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

09:00-
09:50

10:00-
10:50

11:00-
11:50

12:00-
12:50

13:00-
13:50

14:00-
14:50

15:00-
15:50

16:00-
16:50

17:00-
17:50

18:00-
18:50

19:00-
19:50

20:00-
20:50

EEE 563 Prof.
Dr.ismail H.
Altas 424

EEE 530 Prof. Dr.
Yalgin Ata 423

MATH 501 Prof.
Dr. Halil Ridvan Oz
(Online)

EEE 539
Dr. Ogr.
Uyesi Senol
Gulgonil

449

EEE 574
Prof.

Dr. Eduge Mirzahan Hizal

(Online)

21:00-
21:50

EEE 528
Dog. Dr.
Ahmet Glingor
Pakfiliz
408

NAS 522
Prof. Dr. Filiz Ersoz
C104

NAS 522
Prof. Dr. Filiz Ersoz
(Proje Saati)




BiLGiSAYAR MUHENDISLIGi

GUN/SA

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

09:00-
09:50

10:00-
10:50

11:00-
11:50

12:00-
12:50

13:00-
13:50

14:00-
14:50

15:00-
15:50

16:00-
16:50

17:00-
17:50

NAS 522
Prof. Dr. Filiz Ersoz

18:00-
18:50

19:00-
19:50

20:00-
20:50

CENG 551 Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Ahmet Ozdil
429

MATH 501 Prof.
Dr. Halil Ridvan Oz (Online)

CENG 555 Dr.
Ogr. Uyesi Ali
Metin Balci 424

C104

CENG 527 Dr.
Ogr. Uyesi
Osman Akin

21:00-
21:50

NAS 522
Prof. Dr. Filiz Ersoz
(Proje Saati)

(Online)




